4 3 2 1
4 3 1
A
B
A
B
2546 [100.2]
FUEL INLET (NOTE 7)

(2 PLACES)
(NOTE 7)
NOTE 4
4 3 2 1
4 3 1
A
B
A
B
215
[8.5]
215
[8.5]
420 [16.5]420 [16.5]
99 [3.9] TYP99 [3.9] TYP
745 [29.3] TYP745 [29.3] TYP
1490 [58.7] TYP1490 [58.7] TYP
2235 [88.0] TYP2235 [88.0] TYP
2980 [117.3] TYP2980 [117.3] TYP
3725 [146.7] TYP3725 [146.7] TYP
81
[3.2]
81
[3.2]